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ISIN: CY0200352116

Overview

2024/07/17 21:05:36
Price

23.395 USD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

O

-1.70% (-0.41)

CY0200352116
FRO

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

4,860 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

23.39 USD (700)
23.40 USD (700)
23.74 USD
23.86 USD
23.18 USD
23.80 USD
23.440062 USD
635,216
14,887,171.04
7,339
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171496910,171496915,172401437,202355977,202355984,257594743,257594386,257594095,257595279,257595078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CY0200352116&ID_NOTATION=3576760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e0344cd8294196911880ae29eee19ee0e974670ca75aaa2a2ed1a1c606684b2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0eac495028aea5f22&time=1721330455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d75f34db3b52e263ae6b5475e64181d97f2431241e16ea8a48424fced1594c42&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d89c4840fc1f8b94d&time=1721330455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa061abdda306fac21ce717b0344da7cfa4bbd618c88014a34a8073766a70b5a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=560644462adcd97f1&time=1721330455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9cad9bf24ef8f5962469849f60e1587c38b3faad3c8519a66bd4c82071e62a9&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b05247372635e60b3&time=1721330455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12c187740ff92617be5ea471d0f8178e00a503c9abf7349d8ab176c727c819f4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=711aa741104d13e35&time=1721330455&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/17 21:05:36 5y
Price 30.00
23.395 USD
Difference -1.70% (-0.41) |
25.00 ,l
General attributes M’f l
ISIN CY0200352116 P]'M m
Symbol FRO 20,00 | |J‘
Exchange NYSE 1
Currency usb Jﬂu
Sector Transport ,j
. 15.00
Security Stock
type "mll
Market cap 4,860 EUR Hr
(m) 10.00 LV‘ N i
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, " | fu
UHD) ' | W | W’%
Market data 200
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 23.39 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 23.40 USD (700)
Open 23.74 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 23.86 USD Source: FactSet
Low 23.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.80 USD
VWAP 23.440062 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 635,216 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 23.524 USD (1,221,945)
Trading volume 14,887,171.04 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 25.285 USD (1,298,745)
Number of trades 7,339 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24.694 USD (1,584,236)
Last size 100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 21.763 USD (2,247,234)
YTD High | date 29.390 USD (2024/05/28)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 20.080 USD (2024/01/02)
6m 3y 52 Weeks High | date 29.390 USD (2024/05/28)
Perf (%) +6.87% +55.96% +200.13% 52 Weeks Low I date 14.670 USD (2023/07/21)
Perf (abs.) +1.53  +8.54 +15.87
Beta 067 027 0.74 Arbitrage views
Volatility  35.07 36.09 51.10 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 19:34 2143 EUR 0.03 16
07/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:44 21.63EUR 0.00 12
07117
NYSE 2024/ 21:05 23.395USD 14.89 7,339
0717
Munich 2024/ 08:01 21.61 EUR 0.00 1
07/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:33 257.50 NOK 0.21 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3576760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11313501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406999181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153754177
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European Trade Reporting
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21.61 EUR 0.00

21.78 EUR 0.01

21.60 EUR 0.00

255.00 NOK 0.17

21.21 EUR 0.00

21.70 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153754177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15647667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10974271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407365821
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

N
FRONTLINE

Contact Details
FRONTLINE PLC

John Kennedy, Iris Building, 7th floor, Flat/
Office 740B 8 3106 Limassol

Telefon: +1 441 295 6935
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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